Plac.
173
62
190
99
171
12
73
125
138

118
44
60

103

111

195

159
54
18

131
176
32
139
143
164
148

50
72
77
152
43
83

186
17
58
74
36
22

183
64
45
68

174
20
47

141
23

136
51

130

179
46
28

Namn

Ahlstedt,Kia
Alfredsson,Lotta
Allardt,Renate
Almgren,Pia
Andersson,Annika
Andersson,Marie
Andersson,Veronica
Andreasson,Jenny
Arcos-Chavez,Gloria
Auvinen,Anja
Backman,Eva
Bengtsson,Annika
Bentevik,Therese
Berg,Anna-Stina
Berglund,Frida
Bergstréom,Ewelina
Bergstrom,Margareta
Bernhardsson,Ulrika
Beskow,Louise
Bjermkvist,Johanna
Bjorklund,Ann
Blixt,Ann-Charlotte
Blommé,Kristina
Brakenhielm, Ingrid
Brannstrom,Lotta
Bang,Lotten
Carlander,Maria
Ciborowska,Wieslawa
Damm,Susanna
Davidsson,Julia
Drie,Emma
Ehrengren,Lisa
Ekestrém,Marie-Luoise
Ekholm,Anna
Ekstrém,Leopoldine
Elf,Karin
Ellene,Jeanette
Elmgren,Ana
Engman,Birgitta
Eriksson,Anna
Eriksson,Helene
Eriksson,Therese
Farm,Cristina
Filipsson,Charlotta
Fischerstrom,Helen
Flick,Kirsten
Fogelberg,Catharina
Forssell,Anette
Frank,Asa
Frithiof,Ulla
Gabrielsson,Heléne
Gaddy Kerstin
Gerde,Christina
Gimholt,Eva
Grandinsson,Katja
Grimstedt,Eva

Grimstedt,lda

) RESULTAT - TROSA STADLOPP 2004
KLASS 2 DAMER TAVLING MOTION 8 700 M

Klubb - Forening - Ort
Advokatkontoret
Umea

IF Borso
Sollentuna
Sodertélje
Nockeby Tryckeri AB
Studsvik IK
TROTAB

IF Borso
Mélarhdjdens IK
SAAB IF
Eskilstuna
Nykdpings OK
Stockholm
Eskilstuna

ICA Trossen
Jarfalla

Camfil IF

FK Studenterna
Huddinge AIS

FK Studenterna
Camfil IF

Nordea

Leolin BK
Stockholm

Jarna

TROTAB
Vagnhéarad
Flemingsbergs SK
OK Klemmingen
Studsviks IK
Skuttunge SK
Gnesta

Nyképing
Oxel6ésund

IF Start

SOS IF, Stockholm
Enhoérna IF

IFK Sodertalje
Sodertdrnspolisen
Sodertélje
Jarfalla

Rad och Ron
Katrineholm
Friskis Svettis Danderyd
Solna

Trosa
Sodertdrnspolisen
Norrkoping
Segeltorps IF
SLK Oxeldsund
Vallingby

TBTK

Astra Zeneca IF
Uppsala
Vasterljung

Vasterljung

Sluttid
56.59

44.41
59.35
47.53
56.33
37.03
45.34
50.14
51.28
35.25
49.10
42.52
44.20
48.18
48.52
1:01.46
54.19
43.42
38.32
34.02
33.23
50.43
57.04
42.03
51.38
52.08
55.29
52.50
32.02
43.14
45.28
45.50
53.15
42.51
46.18
33.36
58.41
38.16
44.04
45.36
42.18
40.06
58.11
44.50
42.53
45.17
57.00
47.08
43.06
51.58
40.10
51.20
43.29
50.41
57.25
43.05
41.07

KLASS 2 DAMER TAVLING MOTION 8 700 M

Plac.
128
70
129
107
39
114
180
13
117
24
53
109
110
84
119
175
26
151
161
198
169
127

199
11
100

65
79
20
93
25
116
55
163
94
92
48

76
181
10
81
113
142
185
78
166
132
191
85
193
167
89
75
105
27

Namn
Groth,Helena
Gustafsson,Gunilla
Gustafsson,Marie
Gustavsson,Lena
Gustavsson,Susanne
Gylling,Ann
Hagberg,Kristina
Hallberg,Eva-Lotta
Hedin,Christina
Helminen,Ylva
Henriksson,lda
Hermansson,Jessica
Hernvald,Jenny
Hirdman-Ryrberg,Viveka
Hjelm,Eva
Hopiavuori,Berit
Hudso,Pia
Hallbus,Jenny
Ivanov,Britt
Jacksson,Marie
Jansson,Lena
Jirebeck,Lotta
Johansson,Camilla
Johansson,Lotta
Johansson,Maria
Johnsson,Ellinor
Jonson,Hanna
Jungstedt,Ewa
Jaderberg,Ylva
Jarvall,Kristina
Kallenberg,Cecilia
Karlquist,Ann-Charlotte
Karlsson,Ingela
Karlsson,Jessica
Karlsson,Lena
Karlsson,Maria
Karlsson,Maria Pia
Karlsson,Marianne
Keiser,Hanna
Kentta,Katarina
Krey,Anki
Kringstedt,Moncia
Kumlin,Inga-Britt
Kallkvist,Carin
Kollner,Annika
Lagerstrom,Brita
Landolf,Susanne
Larsen,Anett
Larsson,Maria
Larsson,Monika
Lennman,Pia
Leopoldsson,Ann Catrine
Leopoldsson,Carolina
Lidell,Ann-Christin
Lidén,Sofi
Lilja,Carina

Lindberg B,Charlotta

Klubb - Férening - Ort
Solna

Nordea

Gnesta
Vésterljung
Camfil IF
Katrineholm
Riksdagens IK
FK Studenterna
Spendrups

FK Studenterna
Jarna

Jarna

Bromma
Bromma
Stigtomta IF
SLK Oxel6ésund
FK Studenterna
Stockholm
Akers Styckebruk
Sorunda IF
Trosa

Haninge
Hasselby SK
Hulo

Sodertélje
Vasterljung
Enhérna IF
Riksdagens IK
Kramo Skargardsby
Triathlon Ost
Bjornlunda
Sodertélje

OK Klemmingen
Nykoépings OK
Nykoping
Karlstad
Uppsala Universitet
HOI6-MOrko 1F
Enhérna IF
ICA-Trossen
Vingakers Kommun
Huddinge AIS
Nykoping
Stockholm
Trosa

Bromma
Sodermalms BK
Vagnhéarad
Danderyd
Trangsund
Katrineholm
Ream Engarda
Team Engéarda
IK Jarl, Rattvik
Snattringe
Huddinge
Vevelstad IF

Sluttid
50.21

45.22
50.24
48.33
42.31
48.56
57.33
37.09
49.10
40.28
43.36
48.36
48.44
46.20
49.15
57.04
40.47
53.02
54.46
1:02.13
56.03
50.20
35.06
1:02.13
36.57
47.57
36.23
44.58
45.59
39.46
47.24
40.36
49.07
43.48
54.51
47.26
47.21
43.06
35.00
45.46
57.38
36.44
46.14
48.54
52.05
58.38
45.59
55.35
50.46
59.36
46.21
1:01.23
55.42
46.50
45.44
48.31
41.02



Plac.
157
95
97
184
203
147
202
192
82
133
156
63
40
200
178
145
56
150
122
126
49
69
21
154
59
112
52
37
124
15
80
86
106
71
140
102
41
96
67
61
108
115
170
123
42
188
135
87
16
153
160
14
34
29
172

121

Namn
Lindberg,Anna
Lindberg,Susanna
Lindgren,Johanna
Lindquist,Margareta
Lindstrom,Anita
Lindstrom,Eva-Marie
Lindstrom,Karin
Littorin,Ingrid
Long,Sandra
Lundberg,Marita
Malmstrom,Annika
Masreliez,Ann-Katrin
Midbjer,Matilda
Nannis,Carina
Nijuri,Setsuko
Noorits,Silvia
Norgren,Asa
Nurkala,Mari

Nyberg,Anette

Ohlsson-Kallenberg,Kim

Olsson,Eva-Karin
Olsson,Linda
Olsson,Marie
Olsson,Susanne
Oscarsson,Jessica
Papinniemi,Catarina
Parling,Carola
Persson,Ingela
Persson,Monica
Petersson,Cecilia
Pettersson,Helena
Pettersson,Patricia
Pott,Helena
Pramlid,Elin
Rockberg,Anna
Roos,Anna-Karin
Rosendahl,Jenny
Ruffel,Viveka
Sandberg,Ann-Marie
Seger,Charlotte
Sjonvall,Maria
Skans,Anna-Karin
Skans,Lena
Skold,Madeleine
Sporrong,Petra
Sten,Matilda
Stenlund,Caroline
Stille,Susanna
Storkull,Asa
Stromback,Chatarina
Sundberg,Gunilla
Sundelof,Catharina

Svanberg,Kristina

Svanborg-Kulppi,Kristine

Svard,Annika
Soéderberg,Asa

Soderstrand,Miriam

) RESULTAT - TROSA STADLOPP 2004
KLASS 2 DAMER TAVLING MOTION 8 700 M

Klubb - Forening - Ort

Uppsala
Axa Sports Club

Bagarmossen

Svenska Maratonsallskapet

Sodertélje

Camfil IF

Skilleby Jarna
Trosa
Stadshotellet Trosa
Tystberga

Satra

Gnesta

SLK Oxelsdéund
SEB IF

Ho616

Skanoér
Vagnhéarad
Prostgarden, Orsa

Lidingd

Trosa
Stockholm
Alberts Harstuga
Trosa

Trosa
AstraZeneca IF
Soérners Optik
Stockholm

FK Studenterna
Saltsj6-Boo
Jarna

Alvik Basket
OK Klemmingen
Busit

Trosa
Hagersten
Nyképing
Nykoping
Hartrion, Trosa
Alvsjo
Hagersten
Skuttunge SK
Ho616

Spring Girls
Vagnhéarad
Vagnhérad
Sodertélje
Jarna

Nykvarn
Linderoths Tryckeri
ROnninge
Hagby IK

SLK Oxel6sund
Huddinge

Jarna SK

Sluttid
54.05

47.26
47.49
58.16
1:24.04
52.31
1:07.53
1:00.57
46.17
50.58
54.03
44.41
42.38
1:03.15
57.13
52.19
43.51
52.53
50.02
50.16
43.12
45.17
39.55
53.28
44.18
48.52
43.32
42.23
50.14
37.20
46.06
46.40
48.32
45.25
51.55
48.08
42.39
47.30
45.13
44.34
48.35
49.02
56.04
50.06
42.44
59.06
51.16
46.48
37.25
53.26
54.45
37.13
42.05
41.15
56.57
35.26
49.58

KLASS 2 DAMER TAVLING MOTION 8 700 M

Plac.

144
35
31

155

101

189

104

120

187
33

196

146

197

158

134
88

162

165
91

149

201

182

168
98

194

137
66

177
30
19
38
57

Namn
Sdéderstrém,Berit
Soderstrom,Marie
Taaler,Maja
Tedebo,Christina
Tedelund,Sonja
Tegnerud,Ellen
Tengborn,Cecilia
Thibaud,Ewa
Thoursie,Anna
Thysell,Annelie
Tornkvist,Anita
Waak,Elisabet
Wadelius,Sonja
Wabhlstedt,Ingela
Waldelius,Brigitte
Vandrén,Camilla

Wangenfors,Birgitta

Wangenfors,Mari-Anne

Welin,Eva-Lotta
Widén,Karina
Windahl,Maud
Wale, Siw
Zeng,Xuemei
Ziefvert,Ann
Agren,Eivor
Akerblad,Gittan
Oberg,Carina
Ohman,Margareta
Ostlingsson,Pernilla
Ostlund,Helena
Ostman,Elizabeth

Overby,Susanna

Klubb - Férening - Ort

SLK Oxeldsund
Nykoéping

FK Studenterna
Salem
Johanneshov
Enskede
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm

Arla IF
AstraZeneca IF
Hano

Bosch Rexroth VIF
Nykvarn

Mattinge IF

Lag Vandrén
Linderoths Tryckeri
Linderoths Tryckeri
SLK Oxelosund
Goteborg
Vagnharad
Skarpnack
Sodertélje
Slappstjartarna
Trangsund

Sollentuna

Nykopings BIS friidrott

Stockholm
Trosa
Mélarhdjdens IK
Huddinge
Stockholm

Sluttid
52.15

42.12
41.47
53.31
47.57
59.20
48.25
49.30
59.05
42.04
1:02.12
52.27
1:02.12
54.14
51.06
46.49
54.50
55.32
47.12
52.51
1:07.52
58.06
55.50
47.51
1:01.35
51.26
45.09
57.07
41.33
39.27
42.25
43.53



